
three
HAWAIIAN
PANCAKES




three
CHOCOLATE

CHIP
PANCAKES

Served with whipped
cream




 five 
SILVER

DOLLAR
PANCAKES



$8.25

(520cal)

$9.40
(740-850 cal)

$7.70
(590cal)

$6.95
(600cal)

SIDES
2  S T R I P S  O F  B A C O N . . . . . . . $ 4 . 7 5  I  8 5 c a l

2  L I N K S . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 3 . 9 0  I  1 8 5 c a l

1  E G G  A N Y  S T Y L E * . . . . . . . . . $ 3 . 1 0  I  8 0 c a l

1  S A U S A G E  P A T T Y . . . . . . . . . . $ 3 . 9 0  I  1 7 5 c a l

H A M . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 6 . 9 0  I  1 5 0 c a l

KIDS
MENU

JUNIOR
PLATE*

3 Buttermilk pancakes
served with bacon,

sausage, or one egg.

three 
BANANA

PANCAKES



$8.25
(620cal)

Three
BUTTERMILK

PANCAKES



three
BLUEBERRY
PANCAKES




three 
BACON

PANCAKES



Many of our items include peanut oil. 



*Consuming raw or undercooked eggs or meat may increase risk of food borne illness.
We regret we cannot be responsible for personal property

2000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs vary
Additional Nutrition information available upon request

$6.95
(700cal)

$8.25
(560cal)

$8.25
(830cal)

DRINKS
O R A N G E  J U I C E . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 4 . 5 0  I  1 3 5 c a l

P I N E A P P L E  J U I C E . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 3 . 6 5  I  1 5 5 c a l

A P P L E  J U I C E . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 3 . 6 5  I  1 3 5 c a l

M I L K . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 2 . 9 5  I  1 4 4 c a l

H O T  C H O C O L A T E . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 3 . 9 5  I 1 3 0 c a l

All kids meals are served with
warm syrup and whipped butter.
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